2021 SACE ACHIEVEMENT

ATAR Above 90

Name

COOKE, Douglas Tasman

BURNS, Harrison Mark

TANAKA, Haruna

MADDERN, Finn Piper

DOAN, Viet Minh

JOHANSSON, Mina

WHITEHEAD, Shannon Elizabeth
JONES, Caleb Peter

WRIGHT, Cameron Lawrence James
CLEMENTS, Erin

BERGOC, Nicolas Ludvik Newman
HANSBERRY, Millah Rose
MANGAN, Tayla
CARNEGIE-BROWN, Erin Ann
CONNER, Isabella Grace

MERIT Recipients

Subject
English

Essential English

Health and Wellbeing
Industry and Entrepreneurial Solutions

Material Solutions

Music Performance

Research Project B

Women's Studies

ATAR
98.5
97.55
97.1
96.95
96.4
96.4
96.2
95.9
95.9
95.8
95.25
95.2
95.2
95.15
95.15

BRIGHTON

SECONDARY SCHOOL

Name ATAR
BENNET, Reilly 94.8
KUNNINTI, Praharshitha 94.75
JENSEN, Daniel John 94.7
MCCUSKER, Catriona 94.55
BIRT, Freja Cederberg 94.5
FULLER, Niamh 94.4
LINKE, Ella Kate 94.15
OLDFIELD, Kayla 92.2
CALLEA, Jordyn Oriana 92
PAWLACZYK, Jade 91.75
OWIES, Talitha 91.7
CATT, Leah Madeline 91.15
MACK, Jackson Torin 91.15
MADDERN, Poppy Lucette 91.15
DENNENY, Justine Mae 90.35

Name

BURNS, Harrison Mark

CALLEA, Jordyn Oriana
WALLER, Benjamin

CALLEA, Jordyn Oriana
WHITEHEAD, Shannon Elizabeth
HANSBERRY, Millah Rose
CLEMENTS, Erin

JOHANSSON, Mina
JOHANSSON, Mina

BIRT, Freja Cederberg
CAMERON-SMITH, Tyler
CHOURE, Yastika

COOKE, Douglas

KUNNINTI, Praharshitha
MCLEOD, Juliet

BERGOC, Nicolas Ludvik Newman



